# **Investor Contact Details**

#### **Registered Office:**

#### THE ANUP ENGINEERING LIMITED

(Formerly Known as ANVESHAN HEAVY ENGINEERING LIMITED)

CIN: L29306GJ2017PLC099085

BEHIND 66 KV, ELEC SUB-STATION, ODHAV ROAD,

AHMEDABAD – 382415, GUJARAT, INDIA Tel: +91 (079) 2287 2823, (079) 2287 0622

**Fax:** +91 (079) 2287 0642

#### **Contact Information:**

Mr. Chintankumar Patel

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

THE ANUP ENGINEERING LIMITED

(Formerly Known as ANVESHAN HEAVY ENGINEERING LIMITED)

CIN: L29306GJ2017PLC099085

BEHIND 66 KV, ELEC SUB-STATION, ODHAV ROAD,

AHMEDABAD – 382415, GUJARAT, INDIA Tel: +91 (079) 2287 2823, (079) 2287 0622

Fax: +91 (079) 2287 0642

Email: <a href="mailto:investorconnect@anupengg.com">investorconnect@anupengg.com</a>

## **Registrar & Transfer Agents:**

### LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

506-508, AMARNATH BUSINESS CENTRE -1 (ABC-1),

BESIDE GALA BUSINESS CENTRE,

NEAR ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE CORNER, OFF. C. G. ROAD,

ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD – 380006

**Tel:** +91 79 2646 5179/86/87

Fax: +91 79 2646 5179

Investor Grievance e-mail: ahmedabad@linkintime.co.in

Website: www.linkintime.co.in
Contact Person: R Chandra Sekher

**SEBI Registration Number:** INR000004058

ISIN of the Company: INE294Z01018

#### **Listing Details:**

**BSE Limited** 

Scrip Code: 542460 Scrip ID: ANUP National Stock Exchange Limited

Symbol: ANUP